Superior Cleaning on the Toughest Belts
The MHS Heavy-Duty Stainless Steel Secondary Belt Cleaner was designed to deliver and maintain superior cleaning
efficiency, even on the most demanding, abusive beltlines. The MHS SS is the new answer to tough belt cleaning
problems. It delivers high-efficiency cleaning and long-lasting performance, with low maintenance.
Multiple tip options ensure the
proper cleaning for each belt type
Segmented blades ensure

retensioning adjustments
2
3
4
1
MHS Stainless
Heavy-Duty Secondary Belt Cleaner
MHS SS Secondary Cleaners
with V-Tips
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code
in. mm
24 600 MHS-24V-S/S 77610
30 750 MHS-30V-S/S 77611
36 900 MHS-36V-S/S 77612
42 1050 MHS-42V-S/S 77613
48 1200 MHS-48V-S/S 77614
54 1350 MHS-54V-S/S 77615
60 1500 MHS-60V-S/S 77616
72 1800 MHS-72V-S/S 77617
84 2100 MHS-84V-S/S 77618
96 2400 MHS-96V-S/S 79049
MHS SS Reversing Secondary
Cleaners with V-Tips
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code
in. mm
24 600 MHS-24RV-S/S 77649
30 750 MHS-30RV-S/S 77650
36 900 MHS-36RV-S/S 77651
42 1050 MHS-42RV-S/S 77652
48 1200 MHS-48RV-S/S 77653
54 1350 MHS-54RV-S/S 77654
60 1500 MHS-60RV-S/S 77655
72 1800 MHS-72RV-S/S 77656
84 2100 MHS-84RV-S/S 77657
96 2400 MHS-96RV-S/S 79051
Replacement Tips
Ordering
Number
Item

3/8" (9 mm)
•	 CEMA Cleaner Rating
Class 5
Authorized Distributor:
2525 Wisconsin Avenue • Downers Grove, IL 60515-4200 • USA
Tel: (630) 971-0150 • Fax: (630) 971-1180 • E-mail: info@flexco.com
Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products.
©2016 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. 02/16. For reorder: X2364
MHS SS Secondary Cleaners
with C-Tips
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code
in. mm
24 600 MHS-24-S/S 77601
30 750 MHS-30-S/S 77602
36 900 MHS-36-S/S 77603
42 1050 MHS-42-S/S 77604
48 1200 MHS-48-S/S 77605
54 1350 MHS-54-S/S 77606
60 1500 MHS-60-S/S 77607
72 1800 MHS-72-S/S 77608
84 2100 MHS-84-S/S 77609
96 2400 MHS-96-S/S 79048
MHS SS Reversing Secondary
Cleaners with C-Tips
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code
in. mm
24 600 MHS-24R-S/S 77640
30 750 MHS-30R-S/S 77641
36 900 MHS-36R-S/S 77642
42 1050 MHS-42R-S/S 77643
48 1200 MHS-48R-S/S 77644
54 1350 MHS-54R-S/S 77645
60 1500 MHS-60R-S/S 77646
72 1800 MHS-72R-S/S 77647
84 2100 MHS-84R-S/S 77648
96 2400 MHS-96R-S/S 79050
Ordering Information
•	 Blade Material
Impact resistant, long-
lasting tungsten carbide